N

/g«ﬂé"/’fgg‘,\}\ TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

s Box 4087 MSC 0245 « AUSTIN, TEXAS 78773-0245
\ s\} Regulatory Services Division
m, WW www.dps.texas.gov

512-424-7293

/ /D P

Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 09/01/2021 - 08/31/2022
Instructor Certificates: Suspended

Zip Number of

Code Applicants
76105
76522
77377
78573
78640
79360
79762
Total
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End of Report
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