

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Box 4087 MSC 0245 • AUSTIN, TEXAS 78773-0245 Regulatory Services Division www.dps.texas.gov 512-424-7293

Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code

Period: 09/01/2021 - 08/31/2022 Instructor Certificates: Suspended

Zip	Number of
Code	Applicants
76105	2
76522	1
77377	1
78573	1
78640	1
79360	1
79762	1
Total	8

End of Report

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER COURTESY - SERVICE - PROTECTION